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L'Infernale 14 décembre 2019

U8 Gargons
Rang dossard Nom
1 6 Scheidegger
2 5 Naguel
3 1 Rimbeli
5 3 Rubin
5 158 Breitler
6 2 Clot
7 4 Lauenstein
U8 Filles
Rang dossard Nom
1 8 Rimbeli
2 9 Desplands
3 12 Vermot
4 10  Barthel
5 11  Scheidegger
U10 Gargons
Rang dossard Nom
1 19 Jacquemettaz
35 Truong
3 32  Lambercier
4 26 Berdoz
5 29  Berney
6 34  Nappiot
7 25 Jaton
8 28  Michellod
9 24 Frésard
10 13 Flackiger
11 33  Naguel
12 31 Piguet
13 36  Perrot-Audet
14 16  Rossier
15 23 Cattin
16 21  Faivre
17 18 Lauenstein
18 27  Audétat
19 15  Rubin

Prénom
Mathieu
Bastien
Mattéo
Léo
Simon
Sven
Matti

Prénom
Célia
Chloé
Manon
Lucie
Zoé

Prénom
Maxime
Nils
Bastien
Jovian
Dorian
Théo
César
Robin
Yaél
Styan
Noam
Naim
Tao
Matthieu
Johan
Léo
Eric
Evan
Ben

Dte Clubname

2012 Vue-des-Alpes

2012 Vue-des-Alpes

2014 Chasseron-Les Rasses
2013 Goupils Alpes Vaudoises
2013 Vue-des-Alpes

2013 Goupils Alpes Vaudoises
2013 Vue-des-Alpes

Dte Clubname

2013 Chasseron-Les Rasses
2012 Goupils Alpes Vaudoises
2012 La Brévine

2012 Vue-des-Alpes

2012 Vue-des-Alpes

Dte Clubname
2011 Les Pionniers du Val d'Hérens

2010 Vue-des-Alpes

2010 Vue-des-Alpes

2010 Goupils Alpes Vaudoises
2010 Vallée de Joux

2010 Vue-des-Alpes

2010 Bex

2010 Val Ferret

2011 Saignelégier

2011 Bex

2010 Vue-des-Alpes

2010 Vallée de Joux

2010 Damprichard

2011 Riaz

2011 Saignelégier

2011 La Brévine

2011 Vue-des-Alpes

2010 La Brévine

2011 Goupils Alpes Vaudoises

RV

GJ

GJ
SROM
SROM
GJ
SROM
GJ

RV
SROM
SROM
GJ

GJ

GJ

RV
SVAL
GJ

GJ
SROM
SROM
GJ
SROM
SVAL
GJ
SROM
GJ
SROM

SROM
GJ
GJ
GJ
GJ
SROM

Nat
SUlI
SUl
SUlI
SUl
SUlI
SUl
SUlI

Nat
SUl
SUlI
SUl
SUlI
SUl

Nat
SUlI
SUl
SUlI
SUl
SUlI
SUl
SUlI
SUl
SUlI
SUl
SUlI
SUl
FRA
SUl
SUlI
SUl
SUlI
SUl
SUlI

Page 1de 8

Kat

KU8
KU8
KU8
KU8
KU8
KU8
KU8

Kat

MuU8
MU8
MuU8
MU8
MuU8

Kat

KU10
KU10
KU10
KU10
KU10
KU10
KU10
KU10
KU10
KU10
KU10
KU10
KU10
KU10
KU10
KU10
KU10
KU10
KU10



20 17  Jouille
21 30 Hauser
22 37 Louvet
23 22 Vuille

24 20  Kohler

U10 Filles

Rang dossard Nom

1 50  Pittier
38 Gay

3 48  Gailland
4 49  Béguin
5 46  Lehmann
6 44  Arena
7 43 Mauron
8 40  Breitler
9 41  Lambercier
10 39 Golay
11 47  Gothuey
12 45  Pittet
13 42 Bonvin

U1l2 Gargons

Rang dossard Nom
1 64  Gertsch
2 51 Wenzel
3 73 Duc
4 62 Gay
5 56  Pellaton
6 65 Jaton
7 67 Lehmann
7 69 Rossier
8 57 Scaiola
9 55 Perritaz
10 71  Dubée
11 66  Maccagnan
12 68  Faivre
13 59  Breitler
14 63 Genet
15 60 Neuhaus
16 70  Jacquemettaz
18 160 Petit
19 53  Rubin
20 52  Desplands
21 72  Renaud
22 58 Noiosi
23 61 Faivre

Kenzy
Loic
Sacha
Maxime
Alexis

Prénom
Milla
Lorine
Luna
Flore
Eleanora
Maélle
Cléo
Léna
Chloé
Isaline
Manon
Marie
Lucie

Prénom
Lois
Magnus
Joachim
Kevan
Ethan
Arthur
Jean-Luc
Julien
Paul
Louis
Swann
Antoine
Aurélien
Félix
Gaétan
Thibaut
Hugo
Mahé
Adrien
Lucas
Rémi
Matteo
Justin

2011
2010
2010
2011
2011

Dte

2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010

Dte

2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009

Vue-des-Alpes
Vallée de Joux
Damprichard
Saignelégier
Le Chasseron

Clubname
Vue-des-Alpes

Bex

Val Ferret
Vue-des-Alpes

Gstaad

Goupils Alpes Vaudoises
Bex

Vue-des-Alpes
Vue-des-Alpes

Vallée de Joux

Im Fang

Goupils Alpes Vaudoises
Bex

Clubname

Bex

Bex

Les Pionniers du Val d'Hérens
Bex

La Brévine

Bex

Gstaad

Riaz

Riaz

Im Fang

Vallée de Joux

Bex

La Brévine
Vue-des-Alpes

Bex

Vue-des-Alpes

Val Ferret

Damprichard

Goupils Alpes Vaudoises
Goupils Alpes Vaudoises
Vue-des-Alpes

Vallée de Joux

La Brévine

GJ
SROM

GJ
GJ

RV

GJ
SROM
SVAL
GJ
BOSV
SROM
SROM
GJ

GJ
SROM
SROM
SROM
SROM

RV
SROM
SROM
SVAL
SROM
GJ
SROM
BOSV
SROM
SROM
SROM
SROM
SROM
GJ

GJ
SROM
GJ
SVAL

SROM
SROM
GJ
SROM
GJ

Sul
Sul
FRA
Sul
Sul

Nat
SUlI
SUl
SUlI
SUl
SUlI
SUl
SUlI
SUl
SUlI
SUl
SUlI
SUl
SUlI

Nat
SUl
SUlI
SUl
SUlI
SUl
SUlI
SUl
SUlI
SUl
SUlI
SUl
SUlI
SUl
SUlI
SUl
SUlI
SUl
FRA
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
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KU10
KU10
KU10
KU10
KU10

Kat

MU10
MuU10
MU10
MuU10
MU10
MuU10
MU10
MuU10
MU10
MuU10
MU10
MuU10
MU10

Kat

KU12
KU12
KU12
KU12
KU12
KU12
KU12
KU12
KU12
KU12
KU12
KU12
KU12
KU12
KU12
KU12
KU12
KU12
KU12
KU12
KU12
KU12
KU12



24
25

54
161

Sittinger
Blanchard

U12 Filles

Rang dossard Nom
1 84  Ballay
2 87  Schuwey
3 159 Midez
4 89  Scheidegger
5 75 Bonzon
6 81  Piguet
7 80 Berney
8 90 André
9 88 Tschanz
10 85  Golay
11 78  Deschenaux
12 76  Fluckiger
13 79  Lambert
14 83  Chevennement
15 82  Onillon
16 77  Clerc
U14 Gargons
Rang dossard Nom
1 103 Gertsch
2 104 Maccagnan
3 102 Ballay
4 108 Scaiola
5 110 Guenin
6 99  Béguin
7 93 Monnet
8 95 Genoud
9 92 Dumaz
10 111  Truong
11 107 Zufferey
12 106 Dafflon
13 109 Breitler
14 97 Gailland
15 96 Fellay
16 98 Golay
17 112 André
18 91 Bonzon
19 105 Deschenaux
20 101 Roland
21 100 Chevennement
22 94  Roure

Sacha
Bjorn

Prénom
Marion
Lena
Cannelle
Léane
Camille
Lison
Sélina
Léane
llona
Maude
Salomé
Svea
Telma
Liv
Marie
Roxane

Prénom
Nolan
Pierre
Tanguy
Antoine
Alix
Nils
Gwenael
Sylvain
Yanis
Antoine
Célien
Jules
Jim
Victor
Tanguy
Léo
Nathan
Evan
Arthur
Gabin
Titouan
Hugo

2009
2009

Dte

2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

Dte

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007

Goupils Alpes Vaudoises
Bex

Clubname

Bex

Im Fang
Damprichard
Vue-des-Alpes

Bex

Vallée de Joux
Vallée de Joux

Val de Morteau

La Brévine

Bex

Glisse Club Romont
Bex

Nordique Stella Alpina
Val de Morteau
Vue-des-Alpes
Glisse Club Romont

Clubname

Bex

Bex

Bex

Riaz
Vue-des-Alpes
Vue-des-Alpes
Bex

Riaz

Bex
Vue-des-Alpes
Ovronnaz

Im Fang
Vue-des-Alpes
Val Ferret

Val Ferret
Vallée de Joux
Val de Morteau
Bex

Glisse Club Romont
Val de Morteau
Val de Morteau
Goupils Alpes Vaudoises

SROM
SROM

RV
SROM
SROM

GJ

SROM
SROM
SROM

GJ

SROM
SROM
SROM
SROM

GJ
SROM

RV
SROM
SROM
SROM
SROM
GJ

GJ
SROM
SROM
SROM
GJ
SVAL
SROM
GJ
SVAL
SVAL
SROM

SROM
SROM

SROM

Sul
Sul

Nat
SUl
SUlI
FRA
SUlI
SUl
SUlI
SUl
FRA
SUl
SUlI
SUl
SUlI
SUl
FRA
SUl
SUlI

Nat
SUl
SUlI
SUl
SUlI
SUl
SUlI
SUl
SUlI
SUl
SUlI
SUl
SUlI
SUl
SUlI
SUl
SUlI
FRA
SUl
SUl
FRA
FRA
SUl
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KU12
KU12

Kat

MU12
MU12
MU12
MU12
MU12
MU12
MU12
MU12
MU12
MU12
MU12
MU12
MU12
MU12
MU12
MU12

Kat

KUu14
KU14
KUu14
KU14
KUu14
KU14
KUu14
KU14
KUu14
KU14
KUu14
KU14
KUu14
KU14
KUu14
KU14
KUu14
KU14
KUu14
KU14
KUu14
KU14



U14 Filles

Rang dossard Nom

1 125 Pellaton

2 128 Triponez

3 116 Pellaton

4 122  Buri

5 126 Berclaz

6 115 Audétat

7 117 Michellod

8 113 Dafflon

9 127 Dubée

10 121 Jaton

11 119 Perrot-Audet

12 118 Decker

13 114  Perritaz

14 120 Laurent

15 123  Gothuey
U16 Garcons
Rang dossard Nom

1 140 Guenin

2 136 Gertsch

3 134 Ballay

4 141  Wouthrich

5 132 Béguin

6 131 Savary

7 130 Cottier

8 137 Fellay

9 133 Onillon

10 129  Cherix

11 135 Cosandey

U16 Filles

Rang dossard Nom

1
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150
146
156
148
157
149
152
155
154
143
142
151
147

Darbellay
Rey
Mooser
Genoud
Bahler
Panchaud
Pittier
Lenoir
Buri
Perritaz
Dumaz
Michellod
Zufferey

Prénom
Lisa
Maéline
Erine
Chloé
Eva
Eileen
Chloé
Marion
Zoa
Camille
Eva
Enora
Carmen
Fiona
Lucie

Prénom
Léo
Evan
Elie
Loan
Antoine
Normand
Luc
Théo
Nicolas
Timo
Mattéo

Prénom
Estelle
Sophie
Elyne
Camille
Margaux
Manon
Elin
Marie
Léna
Jeanne
Maelle
Elsa
Fiona

Dte

2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006

Dte

2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2004
2005
2005
2004

Dte

2005
2005
2004
2005
2004
2005
2005
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005

Clubname

La Brévine
Vallée de Joux
La Brévine
Goupils Alpes Vaudoises
Val Ferret

La Brévine

Val Ferret

Im Fang

Vallée de Joux
Bex
Damprichard
Vue-des-Alpes
Im Fang

Val de Morteau
Im Fang

Clubname
Vue-des-Alpes
Bex

Bex
Vue-des-Alpes
Vue-des-Alpes
Riaz

Im Fang

Val Ferret
Vue-des-Alpes
Bex

Bex

Clubname

Val Ferret

Les Pionniers du Val d'Hérens
Im Fang

Riaz

La Brévine

Riaz

Vue-des-Alpes

Goupils Alpes Vaudoises
Goupils Alpes Vaudoises
Im Fang

Bex

Val Ferret

Nordique Stella Alpina

RV

GJ
SROM
GJ
SROM
SVAL
GJ
SVAL
SROM
SROM
SROM

GJ
SROM

SROM

RV

GJ
SROM
SROM
GJ

GJ
SROM
SROM
SVAL
GJ
SROM
SROM

RV
SVAL
SVAL
SROM
SROM
GJ
SROM
GJ
SROM
SROM
SROM
SROM
SVAL
SROM

Nat
SUlI
SUl
SUlI
SUl
SUlI
SUl
SUlI
SUl
SUlI
SUl
FRA
SUl
SUlI
FRA
SUlI

Nat
SUl
SUlI
SUl
SUlI
SUl
SUlI
SUl
SUlI
SUl
SUlI
SUl

Nat
SUlI
SUl
SUlI
SUl
SUlI
SUl
SUlI
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
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Kat

MuU14
MU14
MuU14
MU14
MuU14
MU14
MuU14
MU14
MuU14
MU14
MuU14
MU14
MuU14
MU14
MuU14

Kat

KU16
KU16
KU16
KU16
KU16
KU16
KU16
KU16
KU16
KU16
KU16

Kat

MU16
MU 16
MU16
MU 16
MU16
MU 16
MU16
MU 16
MU16
MU 16
MU16
MU 16
MU16



14

145

Schneider

Scratch Dames

Rang dossard Nom

1
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205
209
203
204
207
202
206
208
201
242
246

Wuthrich
Graf
Wuthrich
Cherix
Perini
Freiholz
Gauthier
Seiler
Charriere
Froidevaux

Jaguemettaz

Junior Dames

Rang dossard Nom

1 205
2 203
3 204
4 202
5 201
Dames
Rang dossard
1 209
2 207
3 206
4 208
5 242
6 246

Wuthrich
Wuthrich
Cherix
Freiholz
Charriere

Nom

Graf

Perini
Gauthier
Seiler
Froidevaux

Jaguemettaz

Alexia

Prénom
Emma
Stéphanie
Lola
Leane
Elisa

Lilou
Romane
Kim
Noémie
Marianne
Carine

Prénom
Emma
Lola
Leane
Lilou
Noémie

Prénom
Stéphanie
Elisa
Romane
Kim
Marianne
Carine

2005 La Brévine

Dte Clubname
2000 Vue-des-Alpes
1973 Goupils Alpes Vaudoises
2002 Vue-des-Alpes
2001 Bex

1997 SAS Genéve
2003 Vallée de Joux
1998 La Brévine
1992 La Brévine
2003 Im Fang

1980 Saignelégier
1980

Dte Clubname
2000 Vue-des-Alpes
2002 Vue-des-Alpes
2001 Bex

2003 Vallée de Joux
2003 Im Fang

Dte Clubname

1973 Goupils Alpes Vaudoises
1997 SAS Genéve

1998 La Brévine

1992 La Brévine

1980 Saignelégier

1980

GJ

RV

GJ
SROM
GJ
SROM
SAS
SROM
GJ

GJ
SROM
GJ

GJ

RV

GJ

GJ
SROM
SROM
SROM

RV
SROM
SAS
GJ

GJ

GJ

GJ

Sul

Nat
SUlI
SUl
SUlI
SUl
SUlI
SUl
SUlI
SUl
SUlI
SUl
SUlI

Nat
SUl
SUlI
SUl
SUlI
SUl

Nat
SUl
SUlI
SUl
SUlI
SUl
SUlI
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MU16

Kat

DU20

DO

DU18
DU20

DO

DU18

DO
DO

DU18

DO
DO

Kat

DU20
DU18
DU20
DU18
DU18

Kat

DO
DO
DO
DO
DO
DO



Scratch Hommes

Rang dossard Nom

1
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DNF

244
218
241
215
230
231
211
232
227
254
235
234
245
217
223
237
221
212
214
233
220
228
248
240
229
216
253
255
224
250
226
222
210
249
252
219
251
247
239
236
243
238
225

Guex
Savary
Louvrier
Pittier
Vallat
Guyot
Piguet
Pellaton
Delavelle
Rognon
Frésard
Graf
Verguet
Baumann
Schuwey
Pellaton
Golay
Mooser
Berney
Scaiola
Hartmann
Huguenin
Schmid
Faivre
Singelé
Pellaton
Seiler
Lauenstein
Golay
Lehmann
Vallat
Currat
Golay
Engel
Dubois
Perrot-Audet
Vauthier
Jaguemettaz
Aubry
Currat
Froidevaux
Onillon
Mercier

Prénom
Arnaud
Antonin
Emilien
llan

Maél
Julien
Lucien
Damien
Clément
Alexandre
Christophe
Thomas
Cédric
Janis
Fabrice
Fabrice
Romain
Orest
Kevin
Jean-Philippe
Cooper
Jérémy
Michael
Roger
Kenny
Noé
Vincent
Stefan
Pierre-Yves
Andreas
Lionel
Fabien
Fabrice
Dimitri
Marcel
Nathan
Matthias
Didier
Adrien
Frangois
Sébastien
Emmanuel
Alix

Dte
1999
2002
1999
2003
1986
1981
2003
1976
1989
1980
1971
1973
1983
2002
1997
1970
2001
2003
2003
1975
2001
1989
1976
1966
1986
2003
1991
1974
1995
1979
1993
1999
2003
1965
1959
2002
1985
1975
1968
1970
1981
1969
1994

Clubname

Les Goupils

Riaz

Les Verriéres La Cluse
Vue-des-Alpes

Goupils Alpes Vaudoises
La Brévine

Team Ski S'Cool
Damprichard
Saignelégier

Goupils Alpes Vaudoises
Damprichard

Alpina St.Moritz

Im Fang

La Brévine

Vallée de Joux

Im Fang

Vallée de Joux

Riaz

Nordischer SC-Oberhasli

La Brévine
La Brévine

La Brévine
SAS Zurich

Vallée de Joux
Gstaad

Etoile de Grattavache-Le Crét

Bex

La Sagne

Les Breuleux
Damprichard
Giron Jurassien

Les Pionniers du Val d'Hérens

Saignelégier

Etoile de Grattavache-Le Crét

Saignelégier
Vue-des-Alpes
La Brévine

RV
SROM
SROM

GJ

SROM
GJ

GJ
SROM

BSV
SROM
GJ
SROM
SROM
SROM
SROM
BOSV

GJ
GJ

GJ
GJ
GJ
SROM

SROM
SROM
GJ
GJ

GJ
SVAL
GJ
SROM
GJ

GJ

GJ

Nat
SUl
SUlI
FRA
SUlI
SUl
FRA
SUl
SUlI
FRA
FRA
SUl
SUlI
FRA
SUlI
SUl
SUlI
SUl
SUlI
SUl
SUlI
SUl
SUlI
SUl
SUlI
SUl
SUlI
SUl
SUlI
SUl
SUlI
SUl
SUlI
SUl
SUlI
SUl
FRA
SUl
SUlI
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl

Kat

HO
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HU18

HO

HU18

HO
HO

HU18

HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO

HU18

HO
HO

HU20
HU18
HU18

HO

HU20

HO
HO
HO
HO

HU18

HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO

HU18

HO
HO

HU18

HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO



Junior Hommes

Rang dossard Nom

Savary
Pittier
Piguet
Baumann
Golay
Mooser
Berney
Hartmann
Pellaton
Golay

Perrot-Audet

Guex
Louvrier
Vallat
Guyot
Pellaton
Delavelle
Rognon
Frésard
Graf
Verguet
Schuwey
Pellaton
Scaiola
Huguenin
Schmid
Faivre
Singelé
Seiler
Lauenstein
Golay
Lehmann
Vallat
Currat
Engel
Dubois
Vauthier

Jaguemettaz

Aubry
Currat

1 218
2 215
3 211
4 217
5 221
6 212
7 214
8 220
9 216
10 210
11 219
Hommes
Rang dossard Nom
1 244
2 241
3 230
4 231
5 232
6 227
7 254
8 235
9 234
10 245
11 223
12 237
13 233
14 228
15 248
16 240
17 229
18 253
19 255
20 224
21 250
22 226
23 222
24 249
25 252
26 251
27 247
28 239
29 236
30 243

Froidevaux

Prénom
Antonin
llan
Lucien
Janis
Romain
Orest
Kevin
Cooper
Noé
Fabrice
Nathan

Prénom
Arnaud
Emilien
Maél
Julien
Damien
Clément
Alexandre
Christophe
Thomas
Cédric
Fabrice
Fabrice

Jean-Philippe

Jérémy
Michael
Roger
Kenny
Vincent
Stefan
Pierre-Yves
Andreas
Lionel
Fabien
Dimitri
Marcel
Matthias
Didier
Adrien
Frangois
Sébastien

Dte

2002
2003
2003
2002
2001
2003
2003
2001
2003
2003
2002

Dte
1999
1999
1986
1981
1976
1989
1980
1971
1973
1983
1997
1970
1975
1989
1976
1966
1986
1991
1974
1995
1979
1993
1999
1965
1959
1985
1975
1968

1970 Etoile de Grattavache-Le Crét

1981

Clubname

Riaz

Vue-des-Alpes

Goupils Alpes Vaudoises
Alpina St.Moritz

Vallée de Joux

Im Fang

Vallée de Joux
Nordischer SC-Oberhasli
La Brévine

Bex

Damprichard

Clubname
Les Goupils
Les Verrieres La Cluse

La Brévine

Team Ski S'Cool
Damprichard
Saignelégier

Goupils Alpes Vaudoises
Damprichard

Im Fang

La Brévine

Riaz

La Brévine
La Brévine

SAS Zurich
Vallée de Joux
Gstaad

Etoile de Grattavache-Le Crét

La Sagne
Les Breuleux
Giron Jurassien

Les Pionniers du Val d'Hérens

Saignelégier

Saignelégier

RV
SROM
GJ
SROM
BSV
SROM
SROM
SROM
BOSV
GJ
SROM

RV
SROM

GJ

GJ
SROM

SROM
GJ
SROM

GJ
GJ

GJ
GJ
SROM

SROM
GJ

GJ

GJ
SVAL
GJ
SROM
GJ

Nat
SUlI
SUl
SUlI
SUl
SUlI
SUl
SUlI
SUl
SUlI
SUl
FRA

Nat
SUlI
FRA
SUlI
FRA
SUlI
FRA
FRA
SUl
SUlI
FRA
SUlI
SUl
SUlI
SUl
SUlI
SUl
SUlI
SUl
SUlI
SUl
SUlI
SUl
SUlI
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl

Kat
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HU18
HU18
HU18
HU18
HU20
HU18
HU18
HU20
HU18
HU18
HU18

Kat
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
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31 238 Onillon Emmanuel 1969 Vue-des-Alpes GJ SUl HO
DNF 225 Mercier Alix 1994 La Brévine GJ SuUl HO
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